Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okregu £6dzkiego 2025

Lodz,

20.-21.11.2025

Konkurencja 22
21.11.2025 - 8:53

Mezczyzn, 50m motylkowy

Open
Wyniki

Punkty: AQUA 2025

Pozycja
11 lat

STAN Szymon
GAJEWSKI Adam
KACPRZAK Mitosz
MIERCZYNSKI Mateusz
KOZLOWSKI Krystian
STOPCZYK Kordian
KOWALSKI Michat
BURSKI Franciszek
WOJICIK Maksymilian
BLAKALA Mateusz
BULIKOWSKI Igor
KOZLOWSKI Oskar
LAKOMY Iwo

KOBIERECKI Juliusz
BANCEWICZ-BOGUTA Natan
OWCZAREK Kacper
RUTKOWSKI Michat
BOLIMOWSKI Dawid
PLEWINSKI Bartosz
MIAZEK Cezary
GOMEZ-FIGAT Robert
LORENC Robert
DEBOWSKI Mateusz
FILIPIAK Aleksander
SZYCHOWSKI Maksymilian
NIEWCZAS Szymon
BLASZCZYK Filip

TRUDNOS Gabiriel
TAMBORSKI Zbigniew
SKEODOWSKI Stanistaw
BADOWSKI Leon
BOGUSELAWSKI Maciej
GORECKI Stanistaw
WALINSKI Adam
STRUMINSKI Olaf
KWASNIAK Maciej
KACPRZAK Mateusz
CHOJNACKI Ksawery
MAKUCH Norbert
GLOWACKI Wojciech
DUDA Borys

KURYLO Oskar
MARKWANT Franciszek

Rok ur.

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

MKS Jedynka t.6dz
UKS Nawa Skierniewice
MKS Jedynka t.6dz
SKS 137 Delfin £6dz
MKS Jedynka t.6dz

TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow t.édzki

Ks Assa

UKS Pigtka Konstantynéw todzki
UKS 190 t6d?

UKS Pigtka Konstantynéw todzki
MKS Trojka Lodz

UKS Pigtka Konstantynéw todzki
MKS Trojka Lodz

UKS SP-149 t6dz

UKS Pigtka Konstantynow todzki
UKS Pigtka Konstantynow todzki
UKS SP-149 t6dz

Ks Assa

UKS Pigtka Konstantynow todzki
MKS Tréjka Lodz

UKS Nawa Skierniewice

MKS Tréjka Lodz

Champion Tomaszow Maz.

UKS Pigtka Konstantynow £6dzki
MKS Tréjka Lodz

KP Raw-Swim

UKS Nawa Skierniewice

UKS 190 t6dz

MKS Trojka £.6dz

MKS Jedynka t.6dz

MKS Trojka £.6dz

MUKS Zgierz

MKS Jedynka t.6dz

MKS Jedynka t.6dz

MKS Trojka Lodz

UKS Pigtka Konstantynéw todzki
MKS Jedynka t.6dz

MKS Jedynka t.6dz

UKS Nawa Skierniewice

UKS Pigtka Konstantynéw todzki
MKS Trojka Lodz

MKS Jedynka t.6dz

MKS Jedynka t.6dz

Czas

35.30
36.36
36.89
41.44
42.13
42.31
42.50
48.62
49.88
50.59
53.32
56.70
1:05.94

30.89
31.30
33.01
33.61
34.16
35.11
35.25
35.73
36.59
38.07
39.36
41.55
41.81
44.96

30.61
30.84
31.03
31.26
3144
31.46
31.69
32.43
32.60
3341
34.07
34.31
34.59
35.02
36.07
37.50

Pkt.

220
201
193
136
129
127
126

78
74
63
53
33

328
316
269
255
243
223
221
212
197
175
158
135
132
106

337
330
324
317
311
311
304
284
279
259
245
239
234
225
206
183
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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okregu £6dzkiego 2025
todz, 20. - 21.11.2025

Konkurencja 22, Mezczyzn, 50m motylkowy

14 lat
1. CHYCINSKI Kajetan 11  UKS SP-149 t6dz 29.47 378
2. GLOWACKI Kajetan 11  SKS 137 Delfin £6dz 29.78 366
3. MENDAKIEWICZ Mikotaj 11  UKS 190 t6dz 30.01 358
4. LUBICKI Adam 11  MKS Jedynka todz 30.04 357
5. GAWLOS Wiktor 11  MKS Jedynka t6dz 30.28 349
6. JOZWIAK Mikotaj 11  UKS Pigtka Konstantynow t.6dzki 30.88 329
7. GOZDZIK Antoni 11  Champion Tomaszéw Maz. 3113 321
8. KRAWIEC Antoni 11 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow todzki 3185 299
9. ZALEGA Wiktor 11  LKS,,Opocznianka" 31.88 299
10. GRABOWSKI Piotr 11  UKS Piatka Konstantynow £.édzki 3359 255
11. PLICHTA Marek 11 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow t.édzki 3433 239
12. SHUMAKOV Daniil 11  MKS Trojka Lodz 3519 222
13. ROSWAG Julian 11  Ks Nelasport 53.15 64
15 lat
1. ZDZIECHOWSKI Jan 10 MKS Tréjka Lodz 26.51 520
2. TOSIK Filip 10 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow t.édzki 2759 461
3. MAZULEWICZ Mikotaj 10 MUKS Zgierz 28.79 406
4. LIPKA Piotr 10 MKS Tréjka Lodz 28.86 403
5. KRAWIEC Stanistaw 10 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow todzki 29.15 391
6. KUPKA Mateusz 10 Ks Assa 29.35 383
SZANTAR Wojciech 10 MKS Trojka Lodz 29.35 383
8. CINK Andrzej 10 MUKS Zgierz 36.15 205
16 lat
1. BEDNAREK Adam 09 UKS 190 to6dz 26.03 549
2. BRZEZINSKI Tymon 09 MKS Trojka £o6dz 26.24 536
3. SEKSCINSKI Mateusz 09 MKS Trojka £o6dz 27.17 483
4. SZUBERT-OLSZACKI Piotr 09 KP Raw-Swim 27.35 473
5. DRELICH Mateusz 09 MKS Trojka £odz 28.45 420
6. NAPIERAJ Gerard 09 MKS Jedynka £6dz 31.20 319
17 lat i starsi
1. URBANIAK Olivier 07 MKS Tréjka Lodz 23.94 706
2. PIATKIEWICZ Piotr 07  MKS Tréjka £.6dz 24.76 638
3. SWIDERSKI Mitosz 08 MKS Jedynka t6dz 25.32 596
4. MAJEWSKI Piotr 08 KP Raw-Swim 25.80 564
5. KUMANOWSKI Jan 08 KP Raw-Swim 26.03 549
6. WALKOWSKI Bartosz 07  MKS Tréjka £.6dz 26.22 537
7. KARWAT Barttomiej 08 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 26.55 517
8. TRUDNOS Ignacy 08 UKS 190 t6dz 26.88 498
9. GAWLIK Wiktor 08 MUKS Wodnik task 27.37 472
10. MASZEWSKI Mikotaj 06 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 28.27 428
11. WCISLEK Patryk 08 KS Feel The Water 31.24 317
Open
1. URBANIAK Olivier 07 MKS Trojka £6dz 23.94 706
2. PIATKIEWICZ Piotr 07 MKS Trojka £6dz 24.76 638
3. SWIDERSKI Mitosz 08 MKS Jedynka £6dz 25.32 596
4. MAJEWSKI Piotr 08 KP Raw-Swim 25.80 564
5. KUMANOWSKI Jan 08 KP Raw-Swim 26.03 549
BEDNAREK Adam 09 UKS 190 to6dz 26.03 549
7. WALKOWSKI Bartosz 07 MKS Trojka Lodz 26.22 537
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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okregu £6dzkiego 2025

todz, 20. - 21.11.2025

Konkurencja 22, Mezczyzn, 50m motylkowy, Open

Pozycja

7. NIKICIUK Adam

9. BRZEZINSKI Tymon

10. ZDZIECHOWSKI Jan

11. KARWAT Barttomiej

12. TRUDNOS Ignacy

13. SEKSCINSKI Mateusz

14. SZUBERT-OLSZACKI Piotr

15. GAWLIK Wiktor

16. TOSIK Filip

17. MASZEWSKI Mikotaj

18. DRELICH Mateusz

19. SIKORSKI Marcin

20. MAZULEWICZ Mikotaj

21. LIPKA Piotr

22. PSODA Filip

23. KRAWIEC Stanistaw

24. KUPKA Mateusz
SZANTAR Wojciech

26. CHYCINSKI Kajetan

27. GLOWACKI Kajetan

28. MENDAKIEWICZ Mikotaj

29. LUBICKI Adam

30. GAWLOS Wiktor

31. TRUDNOS Gabiriel

32. TAMBORSKI Zbigniew

33. JOZWIAK Mikotaj

34. KOBIERECKI Juliusz

35. SKLODOWSKI Stanistaw

36. GOZDZIK Antoni

37. NAPIERAJ Gerard

38. WCISLEK Patryk

39. BADOWSKI Leon

40. BANCEWICZ-BOGUTA Natan

41. BOGUSLAWSKI Maciej

42. GORECKI Stanistaw

43. WALINSKI Adam

44, KRAWIEC Antoni

45. ZALEGA Wiktor

46. STRUMINSKI Olaf

47. KWASNIAK Maciej

48. OWCZAREK Kacper

49. KACPRZAK Mateusz

50. GRABOWSKI Piotr

51. RUTKOWSKI Michat

52. CHOJNACKI Ksawery

53. BOLIMOWSKI Dawid

54. MAKUCH Norbert

55. PLICHTA Marek

56. GLOWACKI Wojciech

57. DUDA Borys

58. PLEWINSKI Bartosz

59. SHUMAKOQV Daniil

60. MIAZEK Cezary

61. STAN Szymon

62. GOMEZ-FIGAT Robert

63. KURYLO Oskar

Rok ur.

10 UKP,,Polonia Warszawa"

09 MKS Trojka £6dz

10 MKS Trojka Lodz

08 UKS Nawa Skierniewice

08 UKS 190 t6dz

09 MKS Trojka £6dz

09 KP Raw-Swim

08 MUKS Wodnik task

10 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow todzki
06 UKS Nawa Skierniewice

09 MKS Trojka £odz

11  MKS Piaseczno

10 MUKS Zgierz

10 MKS Trojka Lodz

10 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

10 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow todzki
10 Ks Assa

10 MKS Trojka Lodz

11  UKS SP-149 t6dz

11  SKS 137 Delfin £6dz

11  UKS 190 t6dz

11  MKS Jedynka £6dz

11  MKS Jedynka £6dz

12 UKS 190 t6dz

12 MKS Tréjka Lodz

11  UKS Pigtka Konstantynow todzki
13  UKS SP-149 t6dz

12 MKS Jedynka t6dz

11  Champion Tomaszéw Maz.

09 MKS Jedynka t.6dz

08 KS Feel The Water

12 MKS Trojka Lodz

13  UKS Piatka Konstantynow £.6dzki
12 MUKS Zgierz

12 MKS Jedynka todz

12 MKS Jedynka todz

11 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow t.édzki
11 LKS,,Opocznianka"

12 MKS Tréjka Lodz

12  UKS Piagtka Konstantynow £.6dzki
13  UKS Pigtka Konstantynow todzki
12 MKS Jedynka t6dz

11  UKS Pigtka Konstantynow todzki
13  UKS SP-149 t6dz

12 MKS Jedynka t6dz

13 Ks Assa

12 UKS Nawa Skierniewice

11 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow todzki
12 UKS Pigtka Konstantyndw to6dzki
12 MKS Trojka Lodz

13  UKS Pigtka Konstantynow t6dzki
11  MKS Trojka Lodz

13  MKS Trojka £6dz

14  MKS Jedynka £6dz

13  UKS Nawa Skierniewice

12 MKS Jedynka £6dz

Czas

26.22
26.24
26.51
26.55
26.88
27.17
27.35
27.37
27.59
28.27
28.45
28.54
28.79
28.86
290.04
290.15
29.35
29.35
29.47
29.78
30.01
30.04
30.28
30.61
30.84
30.88
30.89
31.03
31.13
31.20
31.24
31.26
31.30
31.44
31.46
31.69
31.85
31.88
32.43
32.60
33.01
3341
33.59
33.61
34.07
34.16
34.31
34.33
34.59
35.02
35.11
35.19
35.25
35.30
35.73
36.07

Pkt.

537
536
520
517
498
483
473
472
461
428
420
416
406
403
395
391
383
383
378
366
358
357
349
337
330
329
328
324
321
319
317
317
316
311
311
304
299
299
284
279
269
259
255
255
245
243
239
239
234
225
223
222
221
220
212
206
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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okregu £6dzkiego 2025
todz, 20. - 21.11.2025

Konkurencja 22, Mezczyzn, 50m motylkowy, Open

Pozycja

64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.

CINK Andrzej
GAJEWSKI Adam
LORENC Robert
KACPRZAK Mitosz
MARKWANT Franciszek
DEBOWSKI Mateusz
FILIPIAK Aleksander
MIERCZYNSKI Mateusz
SZYCHOWSKI Maksymilian
NIEWCZAS Szymon
KOZELOWSKI Krystian
STOPCZYK Kordian
KOWALSKI Michat
BLASZCZYK Filip
BURSKI Franciszek
WOJICIK Maksymilian
BtAKALA Mateusz
ROSWAG Julian
BULIKOWSKI Igor
KOZtOWSKI Oskar

£t AKOMY Iwo

Rok ur.

10
14
13
14
12
13
13
14
13
13
14
14
14
13
14
14
14
11
14
14
14

MUKS Zgierz

UKS Nawa Skierniewice

MKS Trojka Lodz

MKS Jedynka t.6dz

MKS Jedynka t.6dz

Champion Tomaszéw Maz.

UKS Pigtka Konstantynéw todzki
SKS 137 Delfin £6dz

MKS Trojka Lodz

KP Raw-Swim

MKS Jedynka t6dz

TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandréw Lodzki
Ks Assa

UKS Nawa Skierniewice

UKS Pigtka Konstantynow £6dzki
UKS 190 t.6dz

UKS Pigtka Konstantynow £6dzki
Ks Nelasport

MKS Trojka Lodz

UKS Pigtka Konstantynow £6dzki
MKS Trojka Lodz

Czas

36.15
36.36
36.59
36.89
37.50
38.07
39.36
41.44
4155
41.81
42.13
42.31
42.50
44.96
48.62
49.88
50.59
53.15
53.32
56.70
1:05.94

Pkt.

205
201
197
193
183
175
158
136
135
132
129
127
126
106

78
74

63
53
33
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